Hanover High School 5K Open Race 2021
Former Dartmouth Hanover Golf Course

Place
1
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Bib
315
359
317
316
318
350
366
320
319
356
363
266
322
267
321
295
273
292
270
323
269
325
341
324
326
293
296
294
328
330
333
349
381
329
352
385
258
297
336
335
332
382
291
375
365
263
339

Racer Name
Spencer May
Benjamin Jones
Luke Holmes
Mack Levy
Will Parker
Derek Faith
Tyler Lee
Caleb Zuckerman
Ryan Faris
Dirk Andrew
Mark Johnson

Jones, Carson

Lucian Gleiser
Kennelly, Carlos
Jack Nolin
Currier, Gunner
Shipman, Sam

Buffington, Jack
Nichols, Samuel

Alexander Valentino

Lamontagne, Nicholas

Noah Branchflower
Joe Gyorda
Andrew Valentino
Nandeesh Jain
Caron, Davie
DeFelice, Stevie
Cilbreth, Brayden
Aidan Beyer
Nicolas Van Citters
Michael Jia
Adam Glueck
Dylan Faris
Rex Gleason
Trent Staats
Glueck
Budner, Dylan

Loynds, Troy
Jinseo Yi

Hyunseo Yi
Noah Glenney
Sean Healy
Albanese, Brody
Nathaniel Picconi-Eakin
Abe Healey
Green, Reeve
Alistair Smith

Friday October 22, 202

Start time: 5:30:00 PM

Team
HHS
Mascoma Asst. Coach
HHS
HHS
HHS
Dartmouth Triathlon Club
Community
HHS
HHS
Dartmouth Nordic club
UVRC
LHS
HHS
LHS
HHS
MVRHS
LHS
MVRHS
LHS
HHS
LHS
HHS
Dartmouth Triathlon Club
HHS
HHS
MVRHS
MVRHS
MVRHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
UVRC
Community
HHS
Hanover High parent
Community
LHS
MVRHS
HHS
HHS
HHS

MVRHS
Community
HHS
LHS
Lebanon Middle School

Min
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Men's Results

Sec

14
33
39
57
59

24
36
42
42
54
57

14
21
37
39
47
51
53
56

20 9
20 9

20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
26

45
53
20
43
50

11
16
38
52
58
21
27
28
49
49
53

17
31
51
38
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73
74
77
81
82
85
88
47
59
60

Team Scores

Hanover, 21
Community, 3f
Lebanon, 84
Mascoma, 95

338
331
378
379
346
376
380
398
NB

NB

Colin Smith
Kirk Garner

Marcelo Gleiser

Will Sandor

Paul McCadam

Ben Parker
Drake Gleason
No Name
NO BIB
NO BIB

12
15

14
17

Hanover High Grandparent

16
20

26
26
27
28
29
32
36
23
24
24

10
18
21

39
45

21
37
50
34
51
59
59

11
24
22

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19
27
25

13
23

26



